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World Champion

Pos. Pilot

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Radomski, Boleslaw
Wieczorek, Krzysztof
Opat, Petr
Wieczorek, Michal
Skretowicz, Krzysztof
Kachaniak, Marek
Darocha, Janusz
Jakes, Jiri

Daspet, Eric
Verbancic, Robert
Vala, Tomas
Johansson, Claes M
Karlsson, Lars-Inge
Lubos, Hajek

Bats, Patrick

Vadon, Damien
Norevik, Kurt
Patrier, Jean-Luc
Unold, Werner
Rimensberger, Esther
Havlik, Jan
Lindholm, Erling Albert
Kirchner, Thomas

de Klerk, Mary
Ciesielski, Marcus
Kunschitz, Manfred
Pokorny, Ondrej
Olsson, Roland Bertil
Eckard, Frank Michael
Grubek, Armold
Schwebel, Hans
Saetre, Odin

Heege, Klaus

de Groot, Barry
Franzkowiak, Henry
Dworschak, Walter
Stirk, Ronald Charles
Blois, Rodney
Deppe, Robert

Osika, Aleksandr
Mattsson, Henry
Johne, Andreas
Koster, Henk
Benner, Clemens
Besedin, Eduard

Van der Merwe, Thys

(’iiliioj, Andreas
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Aircraft

SP-AKP
SP-KWW
OK-NAV
SP-KWW
SP-YUD
SP-AKO
SP-AKP
OK-MDK
F-GCHD
D-EMSN
OK-JHM
D-EIMW
SE-GZT
OK-NAV
F-GCHD
F-GCHB
LN-BEH
F-GCHB
HB-CNS
HB-CNS
OK-MDK
SE-GZT
D-EWON
D-EBLR
D-EGHN
OE-AFC
OK-JHM
SE-FEL
D-ECEY
D-EDPX
D-ECBX
LN-BEH
D-EEHO
D-EBLR
D-EIMW
OE-ALZ
D-ECBX
G-ATKT
D-EHUZ
D-EJPI
SE-FEL
D-EMFM
D-EMSN
HB-CNK
ES-ECH
D-ECEY
D-ECJU

Chief Judge

Tt

Team

POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
FRA
SLO
CZE
SWE
SWE
CZE

TRADITION SEIT 1927

Summary

152
211
289
301
325
328
361
372
382
383
392
393
397
462
567
594
652
730
750
776
840
855
874
1002
1019
1132
1251
1493
1708
1710
1769
1836
1849
1933
2017
2117
2314
2351
2529
2600
2694
3127
3196
3217
3334
3653
5451
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Navigation Champion

Pos. Pilot Aircraft Team Summary
1 Radomski, Boleslaw SP-AKP POL 91
2 Wieczorek, Krzysztof SP-KWW POL 145
3 Skretowicz, Krzysztof SP-YUD POL 190
4 Wieczorek, Michal SP-KWW POL 274
5 Opat, Petr OK-NAV CZE 274
6 Kachaniak, Marek SP-AKO POL 284
7 Vadon, Damien F-GCHB FRA 299
8 Verbancic, Robert D-EMSN SLO 310
9 Daspet, Eric F-GCHD FRA 310
10 Darocha, Janusz SP-AKP POL 315
11 Vala, Tomas OK-JHM CZE 352
12 Jakes, Jiri OK-MDK CZE 357
13 Johansson, Claes M D-EIMW SWE 363
14 Karlsson, Lars-Inge SE-GZT SWE 365
15 Lubos, Hajek OK-NAV CZE 406
16 Bats, Patrick F-GCHD FRA 518
17 Unold, Wemer HB-CNS SUI 521
18 Lindholm, Erling Albert SE-GZT SWE 585
19 Norevik, Kurt LN-BEH NOR 593
20 Kirchner, Thomas D-EWON GER 612
21 Rimensberger, Esther HB-CNS SUI 627
22 Kunschitz, Manfred OE-AFC AUT 632
23 Patrier, Jean-Luc F-GCHB FRA 636
24 Havlik, Jan OK-MDK CZE 720
25 Ciesielski, Marcus D-EGHN GER 860
26 de Klerk, Mary D-EBLR RSA 933
27 Pokorny, Ondrej OK-JHM CZE 1055
28 Olsson, Roland Bertil SE-FEL SWE 1415
29 Heege, Klaus D-EEHO GER 1465
30 Eckard, Frank Michael D-ECEY RSA 1576
31 Grubek, Arnold D-EDPX GER 1634
32 Schwebel, Hans D-ECBX RSA 1733
33 Saetre, Odin LN-BEH NOR 1774
34 de Groot, Barry D-EBLR RSA 1795
35 Franzkowiak, Henry D-EIMW GER 1918
36 Dworschak, Walter OE-ALZ AUT 2007
37 Stirk, Ronald Charles D-ECBX RSA 2015
38 Blois, Rodney G-ATKT GBR 2079
39 Besedin, Eduard ES-ECH RUS 2234
40 Deppe, Robert D-EHUZ GER 2412
41 Osika, Aleksandr D-EJPI RUS 2445
42 Mattsson, Henry SE-FEL SWE 2633
43 Johne, Andreas D-EMFM GER 2677
44 Koster, Henk D-EMSN RSA 2923
45 Benner, Clemens HB-CNK SUI 3102

Van der Merwe, Thys D-ECEY . RSA 3540

Solomou, Andreas D-ECJU CYP 5041

/(Z O LWJ ......... T VY

Competition Director Chief Judge
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Landing Champion

Pos. Pilot Aircraft Team Summary
1 Jakes, Jiri OK-MDK CZE 15
2 Opat, Petr OK-NAV CZE 15
3 Wieczorek, Michal SP-KWW POL 27
4 Johansson, Claes M D-EIMW SWE 30
5 Karlsson, Lars-Inge SE-GZT SWE 32
6 Schwebel, Hans D-ECBX RSA 36
7 Vala, Tomas OK-JHM CZE 40
8 Kachaniak, Marek SP-AKO POL 44
9 Darocha, Janusz SP-AKP POL 46
10 Bats, Patrick F-GCHD FRA 49
11 Lubos, Hajek OK-NAV CZE 56
12 Norevik, Kurt LN-BEH NOR 59
13 Radomski, Boleslaw SP-AKP POL 61
14 Mattsson, Henry SE-FEL SWE 61
15 Saetre, Odin LN-BEH NOR 62
16 Wieczorek, Krzysztof SP-KWW POL 66
17 de Klerk, Mary D-EBLR RSA 69
18 Daspet, Eric F-GCHD FRA 72
19 Verbancic, Robert D-EMSN SLO 73
20 Grubek, Amold D-EDPX GER 76
21 Olsson, Roland Bertil SE-FEL SWE 78
22 Patrier, Jean-Luc F-GCHB FRA 94
23 Franzkowiak, Henry D-EIMW GER 99
24 Dworschak, Walter OE-ALZ AUT 110
25 Van der Merwe, Thys D-ECEY RSA 113
26 Benner, Clemens HB-CNK SUI 115
27 Deppe, Robert D-EHUZ GER 117
28 Havlik, Jan OK-MDK CZE 120
29 Eckard, Frank Michael D-ECEY RSA 132
30 Skretowicz, Krzysztof SP-YUD POL 135
31 de Groot, Barry D-EBLR RSA 138
32 Rimensberger, Esther HB-CNS SUI 149
33 Osika, Aleksandr D-EJPI RUS 155
34 Ciesielski, Marcus D-EGHN GER 159
35 Pokorny, Ondrej OK-JHM CZE 196
36 Unold, Werner HB-CNS SUI 229
37 Kirchner, Thomas D-EWON GER 262
38 Lindholm, Erling Albert SE-GZT SWE 270
39 Blois, Rodney G-ATKT GBR 272
40 Koster, Henk D-EMSN RSA 273
41 Vadon, Damien F-GCHB FRA' 295
42 Stirk, Ronald Charles D-ECBX RSA 299
43 Heege, Klaus D-EEHO GER 384
44 Solomou, Andreas D-ECJU CYP 410
45 Johne, Andreas D-EMFM GER 450

Kunschitz, Manfred OE-AFC AUT 500

Besedin, Eduard ES-ECH / RUS 1100

irector Chlef Judge/’ /




WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

FA‘S 2

4,\ |
“ 215 FAl World

‘ ) Flying Championship Z m
\ * vz Bautzen, Germany 2013 TRADITION SEIT 1927

Team Champions

Pos. Team
POL
CZE
FRA
SWE
GER
RSA
SUI

NN bW

Pilots

Radomski, Boleslaw (152), Wieczorek, Krzysztof (211), Wieczorek, Michal (301)
Opat, Petr (289), Jake, Jiri (372), Vala, Tomas (392)

Daspet, Eric (382), Bats, Patrick (567), Vadon, Damien (594)

Johansson, Claes M (393), Karlsson, Lars-Inge (397), Lindholm, Erling Albert (855)
Kirchner, Thomas (874), Ciesielski, Marcus (1019), Grubek, Amold (1710)

de Klerk, Mary (1002), Eckard, Frank Michael (1708), Schwebel, Hans (1769)
Unold, Werner (750), Rimensberger, Esther (776), Benner, Clemens (3217)

Landing Team Champions

Pos. Team
CZE
POL
SWE
FRA
RSA
GER
SUI

NN bW =

Pilots

Opat, Petr (15), Jakes, Jiri (15), Vala, Tomas (40)

Wieczorek, Michal (27), Kachaniak, Marek (44), Darocha, Janusz (46)
Johansson, Claes M (30), Karlsson, Lars-Inge (32), Mattsson, Henry (61)
Bats, Patrick (49), Daspet, Eric (72), Patrier, Jean-Luc (94)

Schwebel, Hans (36), de Klerk, Mary (69), Van der Merwe, Thys (113)
Grubek, Amold (76), Franzkowiak, Henry (99), Deppe, Robert (117)
Benner, Clemens (115), Rimensberger, Esther (149), Unold, Werner (229)

Best Low Experienced Pilot

Pos.

DN AW N -

Pilot Team
Vala, Tomas CZE
Pokorny, Ondrej CZE
Deppe, Robert GER
Johne, Andreas GER
Solomou, Andreas CYP

Best Woman Pilot

Pos.

Pilot Team
Rimensberger, Esther SUI
de Klerk, Mary RSA

rector Chie% Judge

Summary
664

1053

1543

1645

3603
4479
4743

Summary
70

117

123

215

218

292

493

Summary

392
1251
2529
3127
5451

Summary

776
1002
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